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Specification
1. Operation Temperature

4 Tooless RJ45 Plug
3 P.C.B

2 RJ45 Body

1 Cover

NO. PART NAME

14 10

-10°C to 60°C.

PC UL 94V-0
FR4, 1. Gom
PC UL 94¥-0, Black color
PC UL 94v-0
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

1 Pes
1 Fes
1 Pcs
1 Pcs

Q'Y  UNIT

Rev.

IDC terminal

Rev.Date

REVISION INFORMATION

Modified By

Brief Description

Color Colding Information

PIN.6
PIN. 4
PIL1
PIN.2
PIN3
PIN.6
PIN7
PIN.8

T568B

color code

TH68A

IDC terminal color code
PIN. 5 WHITE/BLUE
PIN. 4 BLUE
PIN. 1 WHITE/GREEN
PIN. 2 GREEN
PIN. 3 WHITE/ORANGE
PIN. & ORANGE
PIN. T WHITE/BROWN
PIN. 8 BROWN

SFCable.com

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

DATE:
2012/08/20

SHEET lof1
SCALE 1:1

DESCRIPTION:
CAT. 6 Unshiclded Tooless RJ45 Plug SPSC

itiv No. 1014-SF-05

REV. 00 UNIT: mm



